
C&C ELECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC

MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
          CONTACT-BERYLLIUM COPPER
          O-RING-RUBBER
          LOCK WASHER-BRASS
          NUT-BRASS
          FURRULE-BRASS

FINISH：BODY-NICKEL PLATING
        LOCK WASHER-NICKEL PLATING
        NUT-NICKEL PLATING
        FURRULE-NICKEL PLATING
        CONTACT-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL

DATE

ANGLE ±3°

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
          TOLERANCE

DATEDRAWN 郭姿良
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806-121106
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806-121105

806-121104

806-121103

同 806-1211設計 .  

同 806-121102設計 .  

設計不同 . 反牙 

設計不同 .  

設計不同 .  

、 設計不同 

圖    號

806-121102

806-121101 設計不同 . 反牙 

不  同  之  處
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